—
SO L A R I N V ERTER S
ABB string inverters
PVS-175-TL
The PVS-175-TL is ABB’s innovative
three-phase string inverter,
delivering a six-in-one solution to
enhance and optimize solar power

—
Technical data and types
Type code PVS-175-TL
FW update Remote inverter FW (all components) upgrade via Ethernet/WLAN interface
locally/remotely
Parameter upgrade Remote inverter parameter (all components) upgrade via Ethernet/WLAN
interface locally/remotely
Environmental
Operating ambient temperature range -25...+60°C/-13...140°F with derating above 40°C/133 °F
Relative humidity 4%...100% condensing
Sound pressure level, typical 65dB(A) @ 1m
Maximum operating altitude without derating 2000 m / 6560 ft
Physical
Environmental protection rating IP 65 (IP54 for cooling section)
Cooling Forced air
Dimension (H x W x D) 867x1086x419 mm / 34.2”x42.7”x16.5” for -S, -SX model
867x1086x458 mm / 34.2”x42.7”x18.0” for -S2, SX2 model
Weight ~76 kg / 167,5 lbs for power module;
~77 kg / 169,7 lbs for Wiring box Overall max ~153 kg / 337,2 lbs
Mounting system Mounting bracket (vertical support only)
Safety
Isolation level Transformerless
Marking CE
Safety and EMC standard
IEC/EN 62109-1, IEC/EN 62109-2, EN 61000-6-2,
EN 61000-6-4, EN 61000-3-11, EN 61000-3-12, EN  301 489-1, EN 301 489-17,
EN 300 328, EN 62311,
Grid standard 6) CEI 0-16, UTE C 15 712-1, JORDAN IRR-DCC-MV and IRR-TIC, BDEW, VDE-
AR-N 4110, VDE-AR-N 4120, P.O. 12.3, DRRG D.4
Available products variants
Inverter power module PVS-175-TL-POWER MODULE
24 quick fit connector pairs (2 each mppt) + DC switches + DC side varistors WB-S-PVS-175-TL
24 quick fit connector pairs (2 each mppt) + DC switches + DC side varistors
+ AC disconnection switch WB-S2-PVS--175-TL
24 quick fit connector pairs (2 each mppt) + DC switches + SPD Type 2
Pluggable Cartridges (DC & AC) WB-SX-PVS-175-TL
24 quick fit connector pairs (2 each mppt) + DC switches + AC disconnection
switch + SPD Type 2 Pluggable Cartridges (DC & AC) WB-SX2-PVS--175-TL
Optional available
DC Series Arc Fault Circuit Interrupter Type I acc. to UL 1699B 2) with single-MPPT sensing capability
AC Plate, Single Core Cables Plate with 4 individual AC cable glands:
3 x M40: Ø 22...32mm, 1 x M32: Ø 18...25mm
AC Plate, Multi Core Cables Plate with 2 individual AC cable glands:
1 x M63: Ø 37…53mm, 1 x M32: Ø 18...25mm
DC link recharge circuit Night time operation with restart capability
Anti-PID 7) Based on night time polarization of the array
1) Multicontact MC4-Evo2. Cable couplers may accept up to 10mm2 (AWG8)